
 
 
 

 
18-20 septembre 2014 – Le Mans II (7/7) – Vitesse 

 
 

Classement final 
Po  
 

Nb Prénom NOM  
 

Date Nais CAT CONCESSIONNAIRE  
 

Alès1 
15 mars 

 

Lédenon 
13 avril 

 

Carole 
11 mai 

 

Le Mans1 
17 mai 

 

Croix/Ternois 
7 juin 

 

Croix/Ternois 
8 juin 

 

Alès2 
24 août 

 

Le Mans2 
20 septembre 

 

TOTAL 
 

1 52 Marius TABARIES 30/07/92  DUBOIS MOTOS 7 11 25 25 12,5 25 25 25 155,5 

2 18 Lothaire HEMMER 18/04/88  CDS MOTOS 22 22 13 16 7,5 20 22 0 122,5 

3 4 Romain LECARPENTIER 05/01/00 KID HALL MOTO 0 15 12 22 10 18 20 20 117 

4 11 Bryan CASTAN 26/06/98 KID HP MOTO 14 0 20 12 11 13 18 22 110 

5 21 Aaron HUET 27/12/99 KID TEAM DELETANG 12 18 18 0 9 22 13 16 108 

6 55 Yoann THUAU 01/05/97  DUBOIS MOTOS 9 25 16 18 8 0 8 0 84 

7 89 Antoine THOUZET 09/10/99 KID DUBOIS MOTOS 15 13 10 14 2 0 16 14 81 

8 47 Vincent CARRIE 27/08/94  YAM SCE TOULOUSE 6 16 11 7 5 10 7 18 80 

9 7 Kévin GADOUD 04/06/96  DUBOIS MOTOS/RACING MECANIX 25 20 4 0 3 7 12 0 78 

10 6 Thomas SIRVEN 24/12/91  YAM SERVICE TOULOUSE 16 10 22 15 4 9 0 0 76 

11 25 Tanguy ZAEPFEL 21/12/99 KID MOTO PERFORMANCE 13 12 9 6 6,5 16 0 13 75,5 

12 20 Harold MOUILLON 05/02/99 KID ROSNY YAM 8 14 14 0 6 15 14 0 71 

13 57 Dorian DA-RE 19/03/00 KID HP MOTO 20 4 15 20 0 0 9 0 68 

14 24 Enzo CEOLOTTO 24/02/01 KID YAM SCE TOULOUSE 0 8 8 0 2,5 5 15 15 53,5 

15 32 Alan MUEL 15/09/00 KID FLASH 76 0 2 0 5 7 11 10 6 41 

16 78 Joseph FORAY 26/06/98 KID BEST OF BIKE 3 0 2 4 0 12 11 9 41 

17 13 Dorian GIRARD 13/12/98 KID PLANETE YAM 5 6 7 3 5,5 14 0 0 40,5 

18 59 Karl CROIX 18/02/98  START &GO 18 9 0 8 0 0 0 0 35 

19 40 Théo SERRIERE 22/07/97  MP MOTOS 1 0 0 10 4,5 0 6 12 33,5 

20 90 Baptiste GIGON 10/11/93  MOTO 90 4 1 1 11 3,5 8 0 2 31,5 

21 51 Hugo ROBERT 04/10/99 KID MACAMOTO 0 0 0 9 1,5 3 2 8 23,5 

22 16 Maxence BURATO 27/03/97  RIGOLLET MOTO 0 3 6 13 0 0 0 0 22 

23 64 François PACOU 25/02/57 VET RAFF MOTO 0 0 0 0 0,5 6 4 10 20,5 

24 93 Maxime TARTOIS 26/05/94  MOTO BOX 0 7 3 0 1 4 0 3 18 

25 34 Jean-Marc NOBLEAUX 26/07/61 VET NEW BIKE 2 5 5 1 0 0 0 4 17 

26 27 Aurélien AKAR 23/06/98 KID DUBOIS MOTOS 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 14 



27 15 Clément REVOLTE 11/04/95  DUBOIS MOTOS 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 11 14 

28 9 Florian MATHIEU 05/02/87  CEVENNES MOTO ALES 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 

29 96 Louis DEJONGHE 12/02/98 KID FLASH 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 

30 45 Loïc MILLET 22/07/02 KID MOTO PERFORMANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 

31 23 Alexis BURATO 05/11/99 KID RIGOLLET MOTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 

32 46 Gael COQUIO 20/09/71 VET K-WIN 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 

33 41 Victor GUIGNEBERT 02/11/95  TEAM DELETANG 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 

 

Trophée Kid 
1 4 Romain LECARPENTIER 05/01/00 KID HALL MOTO 0 15 12 22 10 18 20 20 117 

2 11 Bryan CASTAN 26/06/98 KID HP MOTO 14 0 20 12 11 13 18 22 110 

3 21 Aaron HUET 27/12/99 KID TEAM DELETANG 12 18 18 0 9 22 13 16 108 

4 89 Antoine THOUZET 09/10/99 KID JUMP MOTOS 15 13 10 14 2 0 16 14 84 

5 25 Tanguy ZAEPFEL 21/12/99 KID MOTO PERFORMANCE 13 12 9 6 6,5 16 0 13 75,5 

6 20 Harold MOUILLON 05/02/99 KID ROSNY YAM 8 14 14 0 6 15 14 0 71 

7 32 Alan MUEL 15/09/00 KID FLASH 76 0 2 0 5 7 11 10 6 71 

8 57 Dorian DA-RE 19/03/00 KID HP MOTO 20 4 15 20 0 0 9 0 68 

9 24 Enzo CEOLOTTO 24/02/01 KID YAM SCE TOULOUSE 0 8 8 0 2,5 5 15 15 53,5 

10 78 Joseph FORAY 26/06/98 KID BEST OF BIKE 3 0 2 4 0 12 11 9 41 

11 13 Dorian GIRARD 13/12/98 KID PLANETE YAM 5 6 7 3 5,5 14 0 0 40,5 

12 51 Hugo ROBERT 04/10/99 KID MACAMOTO 0 0 0 9 1,5 3 2 8 23,5 

13 27 Aurélien AKAR 23/06/98 KID DUBOIS MOTOS 11 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 14 

14 96 Louis DEJONGHE 12/02/98 KID FLASH 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 

15 23 Alexis BURATO 05/11/99 KID RIGOLLET MOTO 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5 

16 45 Loïc MILLET 22/07/02 KID MOTO PERFORMANCES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 

 
 

Trophée Vétéran 
1 64 François PACOU 25/02/57 VET K-WIN 0 0 0 0 0,5 6 4 10 20,5 

2 34 Jean-Marc NOBLEAUX 26/07/61 VET NEW BIKE 2 5 5 1 0 0 0 4 17 

3 46 Gael COQUIO 20/09/71 VET K-WIN 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 

 
 
 

 


